
INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT 
CATERING TECHNOLOGY & APPLIED NUTRITION 

P-16, TARATALA ROAD, KOLKATA-700088 
Ref No: CT//AD-4(1)/22-23/1887 Dated:24/11/2022 

Examination Cell 
Special Attention: MHA SEM-1 Students Only. 

This is to inform all MHA SemesterI students that your name has been enrolled in the IGNOU portal. 
Now, the students can fill their examination forms online for TEE - Dec 2022 by going th rough IGNOU's 
website. The last date of filling the examination form online along with the late fee of Rs. 1000 is 25th 

November 2022. 

Please find the below mentioned student enrolment number of IGNOU for further reference 

S.NO ENRNO NAME 

225001384 APRATIM ROY 
225001400 AYAZ HUSSAIN 
225001417 DEBARGHYA BASU 
225001424 DEBARPITA DAS 
225001431 DITYA DEETI 

225001449 PRIYANKA 
225001456 RISHAV BANERJEE 

225001463 RUPSHAL GHOSH 
225001488 SANDIPAN MANDAL 
225001495 SANGITA ROY 
225001503 SASWATA NAG 
225001528 SOHINI SAHA 

225001542 SREEJITA MOULIK 
225001550 | SRIJITA MUKHERJEE 
225001581 SUSNATO LAHIRI 

2 

4 

5 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 225001599 WELLSON BRADLEY KHARSHIING 

https://exam.ignou.ac.in/FillExamForm.aspx 

Students have to login this portal for 1GNOU exam form submission. 

haa-

ASHOK KUMAR PRASAD 

Principal In-Charge 

Circulation: Student's Notice Board 
WEBSITE 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

