INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

CATERING TECHNOLOGY & APPLIED NUTRITION P-16, TARATALA ROAD, KOLKATA-700088

Ref No: CT//AD-4(1)/22-23/1887

Dated:24/11/2022

Examination Cell Special Attention: MHA SEM-1 Students Only.

This is to inform all MHA Semester I students that your name has been enrolled in the IGNOU portal. Now, the students can fill their examination forms online for TEE - Dec' 2022 by going through IGNOU's website. The last date of filling the examination form online along with the late fee of Rs. 1000 is 25th November 2022.

Please find the below mentioned student enrolment number of IGNOU for further reference.

S.NO	ENRNO	NAME
1	225001384	APRATIM ROY
2	225001400	AYAZ HUSSAIN
3	225001417	DEBARGHYA BASU
4	225001424	DEBARPITA DAS
5	225001431	DITYA DEETI
6	225001449	PRIYANKA
7	225001456	RISHAV BANERJEE
8	225001463	RUPSHALI GHOSH
9	225001488	SANDIPAN MANDAL
10	225001495	SANGITA ROY
11	225001503	SASWATA NAG
12	225001528	SOHINI SAHA
13	225001542	SREEJITA MOULIK
14	225001550	SRIJITA MUKHERJEE
15	225001581	SUSNATO LAHIRI
16	225001599	WELLSON BRADLEY KHARSHIING

https://exam.ignou.ac.in/FillExamForm.aspx

Students have to login this portal for IGNOU exam form submission.

ASHOK KUMAR PRASAD

Principal In-Charge

Circulation: Student's Notice Board

WEBSITE